
NPC WORLDWIDE ROMANIA MUSCLE
FEST 

NOVEMBER 11, 2023 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Viktoria Horvath
2 1 Miriana Colantuono
3 2 Christina Gogou

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 2 Christina Gogou

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 1 Miriana Colantuono
2 6 Maja Neureiter

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Viktoria Horvath
2 7 Sara Pethe

 
Women's Figure - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 8 * Sonja Ivanov * *IFBB PRO*

 
Women's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 11 Natalia Raychell
2 9 Valeria D'amico
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Women's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 14 * Natalia Bystrova * *IFBB PRO*
2 15 Ekaterina Varbanova
3 11 Natalia Raychell
4 12 Denise Apel
5 13 Monica Burgos Angulo
6 9 Valeria D'amico

 
Women's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 16 Ilona Marijs

 
Women's Bodybuilding - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 14 Natalia Bystrova *IFBB PRO*
2 16 Ilona Marijs
3 12 Denise Apel
4 18 Beatriz Fernandez Antuna
5 17 Lahouaria Benkara Mostefa

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 21 Adina Plopan
2 20 Aixa Belen Dip
3 19 Manuela Di Maio

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 20 Aixa Belen Dip
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Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 26 Andrea Croll
2 250 Anamaria Bucuresc
3 23 Bianca Anton
4 30 Andrea Scharer
5 24 Christina Basta
6 31 Antoana Tsoneva
7 28 Elena Olano Alcubierre
8 29 Michele Pereira
9 25 Raiza Candanedo

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 33 * Mariia Morozova * *IFBB PRO*
2 32 Kamila Brepp Barbieri
3 21 Adina Plopan
4 34 Ling Su

 
Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 238 Hassan Mohammad
2 36 Emad Juraybi
3 35 Abdulrahman Alshatti

 
Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 86 Marco Valerio De Amicis
2 44 Guran Yousif
3 37 Marco Pinelli
4 40 Claudio Carmone
5 43 Mark Uzsak
6 242 Abdelaziz Laaouini
7 38 Ramy Abdelfattah
8 41 Cristian Micula
9 39 Abdulaziz Alhammadi

10 42 Ibrahim Obeidi
NS 58 Amir Amirianfar
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Men's Physique - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 49 * Wojciech Dymarski *
2 51 Aleksandar Jeramazov
3 47 Patrick Buscher
4 48 Claudiu-Alin Dascau
5 52 Dariusz Samek
6 50 Mayer Garcia
7 91 Mahdi Alshebber
8 45 Chermeleu Andrei
9 46 Yamin Assadi

 
Men's Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 53 Claudio Ferrandina

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 60 Stefan Cosovanu
2 61 Stefan Kuntner
3 63 Rusu Viorel
4 59 Cedric Clivaz
5 40 Claudio Carmone
6 56 Jassim Alkhaldi
7 57 Khalifa Alnuaimi
8 74 Fahad Saleh Alqattan
9 45 Chermeleu Andrei

10 62 Murat Naser
NS 58 Amir Amirianfar
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Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 248 Abdullah Alzahrani
2 69 Deepak Verma
3 239 Ahmed Almoraikhi
4 238 Hassan Mohammad
5 65 Raul Jianu
6 66 Yousef Saeed
7 36 Emad Juraybi
8 68 Daniel Tuinea
9 35 Abdulrahman Alshatti

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 67 Fabio Roberto Santos Da Silva
2 75 Tobias Wissmann
3 245 Ammar Bouzenoura
4 247 Gregoire Guilloux
5 59 Cedric Clivaz
6 72 Omar Bugshan
7 37 Marco Pinelli
8 56 Jassim Alkhaldi
9 70 Omar Alarbeed

10 58 Amir Amirianfar
11 71 Pavel Alexandru

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 77 Roberto Buric
2 78 Nicola Cavaliere
3 81 Isaac Oliveira
4 44 Guran Yousif
5 79 Stoil Georgiev
6 40 Claudio Carmone
7 80 Ilkka Hulkko
8 76 Amine Boussetta
9 82 Azat Yilmaz

10 74 Fahad Saleh Alqattan
11 39 Abdulaziz Alhammadi
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Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 89 * Serpescu Sebastian * *IFBB PRO*
2 90 Lendl Subtil
3 85 Daniel Cornaciu
4 83 Abdulrahman Alnaim
5 87 Daniel Georgiev
6 88 Rabea Jarjoura
7 86 Marco Valerio De Amicis
8 84 Mohammad Altannak
9 257 Adrea Carpi

10 246 Chemseddine Saadni
11 242 Abdelaziz Laaouini
12 53 Claudio Ferrandina
13 92 Rami Awwad
14 42 Ibrahim Obeidi
NS 62 Murat Naser

 
Men's Physique - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 93 Paul Gelique
2 60 Stefan Cosovanu
3 94 Marius Florentin Gheorghe
4 98 Ahmed Refaei
5 96 Savin Pascu

 
Men's Physique - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 51 Aleksandar Jeramazov
2 63 Rusu Viorel
3 95 Mickael Lequilbecq
4 57 Khalifa Alnuaimi
5 91 Mahdi Alshebber
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Men's Physique - Open Class G

Placing Competitor # Name
1 103 Urzica Rares
2 102 Robert Cazacu
3 99 Deyan Stoev
4 61 Stefan Kuntner
5 101 Andrea Candini
6 97 David Garcia Insua

 
Men's Physique - Open Class H

Placing Competitor # Name
1 49 Wojciech Dymarski
2 249 Abdo Sagizli
3 47 Patrick Buscher
4 48 Claudiu-Alin Dascau
5 52 Dariusz Samek
6 104 Razvan Simcelescu

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 107 Marco Kairouz
2 109 Simeon Kohlhepp
3 108 Matheo Kairouz
4 111 Nicolas Zisu
5 88 Rabea Jarjoura
6 106 Hashem Almousawi
7 92 Rami Awwad

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 Rhys Davies
2 113 Emil Dulgheru
3 55 Ovidiu Stiniguta
4 114 Kyle Gratrix

Page 7 of 14



 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 121 Davide Tilocca
2 115 Ali Albaghli
3 105 Marcel Spatz
4 118 Nicola Pane
5 255 Matteo Tosin
6 119 Petar Petrov
7 240 Mansur Aldawsari
8 120 Giuliano Sanna
9 117 Mohamed Maresat

10 116 Costantino Fortunato
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 132 Florian Torres
2 133 Sam Torres
3 107 Marco Kairouz
4 125 Can Golpinar
5 252 Tauhiro Yip
6 109 Simeon Kohlhepp
7 108 Matheo Kairouz
8 83 Abdulrahman Alnaim
9 130 Richard Rondeau

10 129 Dmitri Lozlov
11 123 Bader Alzaqqah
12 136 Tomas Kratochvil
13 124 Cindea Darius
14 131 Timur Seferov
15 126 Ahmad Haj Suliman
16 128 Alexander Kuznetzov
16 73 Shadi Haji
16 88 Rabea Jarjoura
16 114 Kyle Gratrix
16 122 Mahdi Almaa
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 139 * Milos Stojanovic * *IFBB PRO*
2 137 Milos Mlinarevic
3 140 Sebastian Zebrowski
4 127 Pascal Janssen
5 138 Yannick Reynaert
6 134 Matija Bukovski
7 243 Adrian Gomez Garcia
8 135 Stefan Djordjevic
9 106 Hashem Almousawi

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 144 Juri Leinvald
2 142 Peter Hart
3 141 Rene Dasler
4 143 Matej Krajcir
5 146 Lukas Schmidt
6 145 Joe Peers

 
Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 152 Andreea-Catalina Vieru
2 153 Kseniia Zavodovskaia
3 151 Daryna Pakhomova
4 148 Olga Farafonova
5 10 Svitlana Macyuk
6 147 Sarai Brocal Personal
7 149 Izabela Kielczyk

 
Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 154 * Mira Leino *
2 157 Luiza Stratulat
3 156 Lukatskaya Oksana
4 190 Mara Muller
5 155 Marianna Marsanskaja
6 161 Natalia Pasa
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Women's Bikini - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 160 Alina Nesmeanova
2 254 Madlen Boyanova
3 159 Michaela Kaml
4 158 Viviana Ikreniova
5 162 Maria Teneva

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 164 Krzysztofa Bozuchowska-Wabnic
2 163 Beata Bandurska
3 170 Farah De Nardis
4 165 Tetyana Podzigun
5 166 Andreea Tecu

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 164 Krzysztofa Bozuchowska-Wabnic
2 197 Violetta Alsufeva
3 167 Natalia Chop
4 168 Andreea Savu
5 253 Silvia Georgieva
6 148 Olga Farafonova
7 10 Svitlana Macyuk
8 165 Tetyana Podzigun
9 149 Izabela Kielczyk

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 170 Farah De Nardis
2 169 Laura Bossy

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 172 * Natalia Koursari * *IFBB PRO*
2 171 Lisa Jendrysik
3 174 Mary Quinci
4 173 Jennifer Maniezzo
5 175 Maria Bennasar
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Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 177 Anita Schenn
2 152 Andreea-Catalina Vieru
3 167 Natalia Chop
4 168 Andreea Savu
5 151 Daryna Pakhomova
6 148 Olga Farafonova
7 10 Svitlana Macyuk
8 149 Izabela Kielczyk

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 180 Magda Kilczewska
2 176 Laura De La Torre Ramos
3 153 Kseniia Zavodovskaia
4 179 Paulina Golcaite
5 181 Oksana Kulikova
6 147 Sarai Brocal Personal
7 166 Andreea Tecu

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 187 Meritxell Zaragoza
2 185 Antonietta Cozzolino
3 182 Jana Rajcynec
4 183 Romina Amalia Bloise
5 186 Carola Pasini
6 165 Tetyana Podzigun
7 184 Aurelie Bormann
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Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 154 Mira Leino
2 194 Iulia Suciu
3 157 Luiza Stratulat
4 191 Petra Pittner
5 190 Mara Muller
6 253 Silvia Georgieva
7 189 Franziska Endres
8 155 Marianna Marsanskaja
9 161 Natalia Pasa

10 188 Aikaterini Barmpoia
11 192 Roxana-Elena Rata

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class G

Placing Competitor # Name
1 160 Alina Nesmeanova
2 159 Michaela Kaml
3 196 Ewelina Skorczyk
4 193 Reda Slavinskaite
5 195 Lora Abrisin
6 251 Chistol Diana

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class H

Placing Competitor # Name
1 199 Andrea Cellarova
2 254 Madlen Boyanova
3 201 Sofie Ngosi Onuchukwu
4 200 Teresa Just
5 158 Viviana Ikreniova
6 202 Clara Paolucci
7 197 Violetta Alsufeva
8 198 Laura Becker
9 162 Maria Teneva

10 203 Kathleen Streiber
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 204 Antonin Tema
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 206 Sandu Tente
2 205 Oleg Fistican

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 211 Big Krasi Sarafov
2 207 Antonio Inacio Ferreira Santiago Batata
3 208 Jose Antonio Garcia Ruiz
4 209 Seyedjalal Irannejadparizi
5 210 Miroslaw Pasztalaniec
6 113 Emil Dulgheru

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 213 Madalin Dinu
2 208 Jose Antonio Garcia Ruiz
3 215 Mohamed Shemeem
4 214 Michele Ferrara
5 117 Mohamed Maresat

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 216 Alexandre Bozonnet
2 121 Davide Tilocca
3 217 Mickael Dabin
4 209 Seyedjalal Irannejadparizi
5 240 Mansur Aldawsari
6 218 Jose Maria Mora
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 237 Dimitar Lekov
2 221 Hisam Oruk
3 226 Pedro Veiras Santana
4 224 Asparuh Toshkov
5 252 Tauhiro Yip
6 220 Pouleur Nicolas
7 207 Antonio Inacio Ferreira Santiago Batata
8 223 Moises Plumed
9 136 Tomas Kratochvil

10 225 Christian Tozzi
11 131 Timur Seferov
NS 222 Antonio Perez Garcia

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 232 * Alexandru Vasile Uta * *IFBB PRO*
2 236 Mehdi Jaberinezhad
3 244 Heorhii Barsukov
4 204 Antonin Tema
5 229 Mauro Coelho
6 219 Samer Alamah
7 228 Mikel Bilbao Machado
8 231 Carlos Ube Tena
9 227 Shuaib Alrasheed

10 230 Todor Nedevski
NS 241 Marcu Ionel

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 211 Big Krasi Sarafov
2 256 Mattia Vecchi
3 235 Robin Karau
4 233 Abdelhadi Bekdash
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